26  - Quilted Polyester PUFFED 62043300 1.00 PCS 1,699.00 1,699.00 -1,019.40 2.50 16.99 2.50 16.99 0.00 0.00

27  -  Straight Fit Denim 62046200 1.00 PCS 2,699.00 2,699.00 -1,619.40 6.00 64.78 6.00 64.77 0.00 0.00

28.00 80,472.00 -48,283.20 1,561.95 1,561.87 0.00

Sub Total : 80472

ItemDiscount : -48283.2

TaxAmount : 3123.85
Bill Amount : 35312.65

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Five Thousand Three Hundred Twelve And Paisa  Sixty Five Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No